18 JUNE THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 1713
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 480—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods II cession
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. | Code From To*
H.O. | 92.11.001 Sanyo model T.R.C. 3500 ‘mini-talk book’ 205331E 1/4/81 30/9/84
continued Sanyo model T.R.C. 7000 ‘memo scriber’, mini 205330G 1/4/81 30/9/84
cassette
Sanyo model T.R.C. 7070 ‘memo scriber’, mini 205329C 1/4/81 30/9/84
cassette transcription machine
APPENDIX 1
CONSOLIDATED LIST OF MINISTER’S DE-
CISIONS UNDER REFERENCE 33 TO GIVE
EFFECT TO THE NEW ZEALAND-AUSTRALIA
FREE TRADE AGREEMENT (NAFTA)
H.O. | 73.40.069 | Roofing titles of galvanised steel, coated with a Aul Free 33 | 205318H 1/7/78
bonding preparation based on bitumen, and
further coated with a layer of mineral substances

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the

date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled :

WN

H.O.
AK
H.O.

H.O.

H.O.
H.O.
H.O.

CH

H.O.
AK

15.10.001

39.07.051
39.07.299
41.10.000
65.05.000
Section XV

73.40.069
76.03.011
83.02.009

84.06.021

85.12.009
90.28.009

Tall. . .declared
(1) by...or
(2) by...greases
Approved:
Acofar ..
Aprons. . . plastic
Raychem. . .parts
Leatherboard. . .footwear
t...hats ..
Metal. . .shape:
Excluding:
(1) Copper. . .metals
(2) Iron. . .almuinium
Other. . .substances
Aluminium. . .plates ..
Heinze. . .doors, viz:
(1) Self...closing
(2) Opening...over
(3) Concealed
Farymann models:
R30M
Adaptors. .
Kenwood. .

.worked
.tuner

100065K
107250B
107496C
200642B
447

109172H
109173F
109691F
205188F

110326B
1103271
1103287

110512E
113581D
115167D

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of June 1981.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

New Zealand Forest Service— Works and Services Contracts of $20,000 Or More in Value

Description of Work

Supply and stockpiling of road metal, Te Wera State Forest
Construct baching units, Mohaka Forest

Supply one transportable house, Eyreton Nursery
Construction of stormwater system, Waipa Sawmill

Successful Tenderer

R. Vickers, Stratford

Hadleigh Construction Ltd., Onekawa ..

Overlander Homes, Ranglora ..

Waiotahi Contractor Ltd., Whakatara

Amount of
Tender

56,000.00
97,167.00
35,397.12
29,028.31



