THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 480-continued

APPROVALS-continued Rates of Duty Effective Part Con-Port Tariff Goods Π cession Item No. Ref. Code Normal Pref. From To* H.O. 92.11.001 Sanyo model T.R.C. 3500 'mini-talk book' 205331E 1/4/81 30/9/84 continued Sanyo model T.R.C. 7000 'memo scriber', mini 205330G 1/4/81 30/9/84 cassette Sanyo model T.R.C. 7070 'memo scriber', mini 205329C 1/4/81 30/9/84 cassette transcription machine APPENDIX I CONSOLIDATED LIST OF MINISTER'S DE-CISIONS UNDER REFERENCE 33 TO GIVE EFFECT TO THE NEW ZEALAND-AUSTRALIA FREE TRADE AGREEMENT (NAFTA) H.O. 73.40.069 Roofing titles of galvanised steel, coated with a Aul Free 33 205318H 1/7/78 . . bonding preparation based on bitumen, and further coated with a layer of mineral substances

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

				1441	JUDILANE	003					
Decisions Cancelled:											
WN	15.10.001	Talldeclared		••	•••]						
		(1) byor						1	ļ		1
		(2) by greases									
		Approved:									
		Acofar	••	••	••				100065K	••	
H.O.	39.07.051	Apronsplastic	••	••		••		••	107250B	••	
AK	39.07.299	Raychemparts	•			••		•••	107496C	••	•• •
H.O.	41.10.000	Leatherboardfootwear	r	••		••			200642B	••	
H.O.	65.05.000	Hathats	••	••		••		•••	447	••	
H.O.	Section XV	Metalshape:	••	••		••		••			
		Excluding:									
		(1) Coppermetals	s	••	• • •				109172H	••	
		(2) Ironalmuiniu	m	••					109173F	••	
H.O.	73.40.069	Othersubstances	••	••		••		••	109691F	••	
H.O.	76.03.011	Aluminiumplates	••	••	••	••		••	205188F	•••	••
H.O.	83,02.009	Heinzedoors, viz:	••	••	••	••		••			
		(1) Selfclosing	••	••					110326B	••	
		(2) Openingover	••	••					110327L	••	•••
		(3) Concealed	••	••	••				110328J	••	••
CH	84.06.021	Farymann models:									
		R30M	••	• •		••		•••	110512E	••	
H.O.	85.12.009	Adaptorsworked	•••	••	•••	••		••	113581D	••	
AK	90.28.009	Kenwoodtuner	••	••	•••	••		••	115167D	••	••
					1						

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of June 1981.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

.

New Zealand Forest Service-Works and Services Contracts of \$20,000 Or More in Value

Description of Work		Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender \$		
Supply and stockpiling of road metal, Te Wera State Forest Construct baching units, Mohaka Forest Supply one transportable house, Eyreton Nursery Construction of stormwater system, Waipa Sawmill	••• ••• ••	••• •• ••	•••	R. Vickers, Stratford Hadleigh Construction Ltd., Onekawa Overlander Homes, Rangiora Waiotahi Contractor Ltd., Whakatara	 56,000.00 97,167.00 35,397.12 29,028.31